2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
LED45HIDEX39850D ***Discontinued--Gen 3 Available***
Keystone Technologies
Catalog Number LED45HIDEX39850D
Manufacturer Keystone Technologies
Description Led Hid Lamp, 360 ° Beam Angle, >83, 5000 K, 6350 LM
Brightness (Lumens), 45 W, 120 to 277 V Ac, 0.42 A @ 120 V
Ac;0.18 A @ 277 V Ac, 50000+ H Average Life, EX39 Mogul Base,
Non Dimmable, 3.43 In Diameter, 10.70 In Height, Instant, 5 Yr
Warranty, 2.4 LB
Weight per unit 2.3 (lbs/each)
Product Category Hid High Intensity Discharge L
Features
Beam Spread Angle 360 Degree
Intensity 6350 Lumen
Item LED Lamp
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Temperature in Kelvin 5000
Dimensions and Weight
Length 10.7 Inch
Descriptions
Additional Information RoHS Compliant; Equivalent Wattage 175 Watt; Efficacy 141
Lumen per Watt; Enclosure IP64; Visible Light Area 360 Degree;
Temperature -20 to 140 Deg F
Commodity Description LED SPECIALTY LAMPS & MODULES
Description ***DISCONTINUED--GEN 3 AVAILABLE***
Manufacturer Information
Model 800
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED SPECIALTY LAMPS & MODULES
Type Non-Dimmable, HID Replacement LED, 1st Generation, Instant
Start
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 2.33
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Bollard, Decorative Lighting, Post Top, High Bay
Approval UL (Canada and US), UL, DLC